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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO FASE REGIONALE

V. 50m

Risultati

N

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

25/07/2020

1 4 GASTALDI Anita

CSR Granda ssd
2 5 CAROFALO Giulia

Rari Nantes Torino
3 3 BIASIOLI Martina

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
4 6 DE ROSA Rebecca

Rari Nantes Torino
5 7 GUARISO Giulia

Sisport Spa ssd
6 2 LUSSO Elisa

Aquatica Torino ssd
7 1 PASSAMONTI Alessia

Sisport Spa ssd

Pubblicata: 25/07/2020 ore 18:30

TORINO/ 24-27/07/2020

ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

200 m Misti - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

2003

2002

2003

2002

2002

2003

2002

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

CADETTI FEMMINE

50m

29.76

30.16

29.52

30.50

31.73

31.92

34.59

100m

1'05.05
35.29
1'07.42
37.26
1'04.03
34.51
1'08.81
38.31
1'13.36
41.63
1'13.31
41.39
1'18.13
43.54

150m

1'45.73
40.68
1'48.70
41.28
1'47.84
43.81
1'52.87
44.06
1'55.98
42.62
1'57.48
44.17
2'04.57
46.44

ARRIVO Record

2'18.46
32.73
2'21.65
32.95
2'23.21
35.37
2'27.38
34.51
2'32.74
36.76
2'34.39
36.91
2'43.47
38.90
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